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
when you contact us and we will
evaluate for a possible offer.

Lobo Minerals, LLC

P.O. Box 10906 * Midland, TX 79702
C: 806-620-1422
lobomineralsllc@gmail.com
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TexSCAN Week of

SeEtember 13, 2015

CONCHO COUNTY, southwest of Eden. Refridgerated Home. 1-844-945-3509 or
23.11 acres. Cabin, well, barn, earthen tank. \www.CentralTruckDrivingJobs.com

$123,985. 15.41 acres, live oak, mesquite
cover, $50,853. Native, exotic-game. 20
years, owner financing. 1-800-876-9720 or

www.ranchenterprisesltd.com

Needed

readers for one low price in the Texas Statewide
Advertising Network. Contact this newspaper or

call 1-800-749-4793

AUCTIONS

RITCHIE BROS. unreserved equipment &
truck auction. Sep 23-24 Fort Worth, TX.
Huge selection, no reserve prices, everyone
welcome. Call 1-817-237-6544 or visit

rbauction.com

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

GOT KNEE PAIN? Back Pain? Shoulder Maintenance. Call 1-800-475-4102
Pain? Get a pain-relieving brace - little or NO
cost to you. Medicare Patients Call Health
Hotline Now! Call 1-800-518-0173

ATTN: DRIVERS - $2K Sign-On Bonus.
We Put Drivers First! Earn $55k/yr +
Bonuses. Family Company. Beautiful

Trucks. CDL-A Req - Call 1-877-258-8782
LOOKING TO SELL land? Reach over 2-million o www.drive4dmelton.com

DRIVER TRAINEES - PAID CDL TRAINING!
Stevens Transport will cover all costs! NO
EXPERIENCE NEEDED! Earn $800 per
week! Local CDL Training! 1-888-589-9677
or drived4stevens.com

TRAINING/SCHOOL

AIRLINE CAREERS begin here - Get started
training as FAA certified Aviation Technician.
Financial aid for qualified students. Job
placement assistance. Aviation Institute of

FINANCIAL SERVICES

RECEIVING PAYMENTS from real estate
you sold? Get cash now! Call Steve:
1-888-870-2243 or www.SteveCashesNotes.com

Commissions Paid Daily
Renewals - Complete Training - Health &
Dental Insurance -
Call 1-888-713-6020

DRIVERS BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

DRIVERS - No experience? Some or LOTS
of experience? Let’s Talk! No matter what
stage in your career, its time, call Central

EARN $500 A DAY: Insurance Agents

No Cold Calls
Lifetime

Leads,

Life License Required.

LEGAL

SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY BENEFITS.
Unable to work? Denied benefits? We Can
Help! WIN or Pay Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon
& Associates at 1-800-755-0168 to start your
application today!

Run Your Ad In TexSCAN!
Statewide Ad......c........ $550

288 Newspapers, 844,050 Circulation

North Region Only

95 Newspapers, 297,505 Circulation

South Region Only

101 Newspapers, 366,627 Circulation

West Region Only....... $250

92 Newspapers, 205,950 Circulation

..... $250

To Order: Call this Newspaper

direct, or call Texas Press Service
at 1-800-749-4793 Today!

NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We urge readers to use caution and when in doubt,
contact the Texas Attorney General at 1-800-621-0508 or the Federal Trade Commission at 1-877-FTC-HELP. The FTC web site is www.ftc.gov/bizop

Extend your advertising reach with TexSCAN, your Statewide Classified Ad Network.

g LINDA M. NAYLOR REAL ESTATE
Providing a Personal Touch!
Texas Licensed Real Estate Broker
License # 604414
Cell Phone: (806) 204-0005
506 Blair St. Hedley, Texas 79237

e-mail: naylorl@windstream.n
CLARENDON RESIDENCES

710 S. Goodnight 3/1 detached garage. $44,900.00. Negotiable

Two brand new Town homes will be available soon.

24.426 Acres w/ irrigation well. 2/1 in need of TLC. $60,000.00

401 E. White St. 2/1 624 sq. Ft. Newly Renovated. $27,000.00

218 N. Sully St. 3/1 1152 sq. Ft., carport, shop, newly renovated. $40,000.00

20 acres grass 3/2 1798 sq.ft. basement, barn, well and fenced. $139,900.00

702 E. Wood St. 3/2 Basement, 2 car carport. Reduced to $50,000.00

702 S. Gorst. 3/1 1/2 1372 sq.ft. Detached gar., cellar, on 6 fenced lots. $70,000.00

5.93 acres with 3/2 1720 sq.ft. brick home. Attached 2 car gar., 2 water wells,& barn.
$49,000.00

COMMERCIAL IN CLARENDON
4000 sq. ft property with 287 frontage, roll up gar. door. $50,000.00
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